Shell Bandits

Sajjad

Danny Kent 19 Lt P.Sleeman

V.Frittoli

G.Franey

Snooker Results Round 13 Div 2

5 Lt Shell Dragons 7

42 x Def P.Wyld

53x
36

11
32

52 x Lt B.Elzinga

36
9

49 x Def J.Martin

51x
27

39
45
50 x

57 x
64 x
57 x

50
44 x
53 x

36
15
42 x

Werribee RSL 5 LT RSL Hornets 7

N.Harty

P.Black

B,Heaps

M.Sharma

43 x Lt D.Ryan
36
10

29 Lt G.Whale
42 x
31

63 x Lt P.Dunn
26
47

47 Def J.Barrett
55 x
71 x

37
64 x
48 x

53 x
41
41 x

53
58 x
60 x

55x
35
40

Norlane RSL 7 DEF GPC Jokers 5

W.Hargreaves 30 Lt L.Balacki 43 x
45 x 24
34 63 x
J.Seaver 71 x Lt L.Ernstzen 15
39 58 x
53 57 x
B.Mathews 46 x Def M.Waghorne 38
39 51x
44 x 25
G.Cole 43 x Def P.Riley 17
54 x 47
56 x 29
BREAKS OF 20+ THIS ROUND

Sajjad

35 (Season High)

LADDER AFTER ROUND 13

RSL Hornets
Werribee RSL
Shell Dragons
Shell Bandits
GPC Jokers
Norlane RSL

113 (24)
104 (19)
78 (11)
62 (5)
61 (8)
50 (3)



